
Valley View University 

Summer Fee Schedule 

Valid Until June 30, 2025 
(Effective June 1, 2025) 

OYIBI CAMPUS 

 

LOCAL STUDENTS 

 

Fee Payment Policy 

1. Currency: Ghana Cedis 
2. Students can register ONLY UP TO SIX (6) credits per session. 
3. Students who register more than 6 credits will pay GHC200.00 per each extra credit hour. 

4. Residential Fee 
Four (4) in a room is GH¢500.00 each, Three in a room is GH¢550.00 and Two (2) in 

room is GH¢ 620.00 each 
5. Feeding Fee 

NOTE: All residence Students on Oyibi Campus must choose from the options 

below: Two Meal Plan – GH¢1,200.00, Three Meal Plan - GH¢1,650.00,  
Single Meal Plan – GH¢600.00 

 

NOTE: ALL PAYMENT SHOULD BE MADE TO EITHER 
 

Bank: Prudential Bank Ghana Ltd. 
Account Name: Valley View University 

OR Bank: Consolidated Bank Ghana 
Account Name: Valley View 
University 

Account No: 0362000060080, 
Branch: Valley View University 

 Account No: 0293333100001, 
Branch: Manet Towers 

MOBILE MONEY OPTIONS 
1. *800*50# 

2. *924*200# 
3. *772*42# 

  

A. Undergraduate Programs: Regular Mode 

1a. Tuition – Continuing Students 
 

School of Business (SOB)  Tuition 

    School of Business (All Options) 1,176.00 

    Adult and Continuous Education (All Options) 888.00 

    Diploma (All Options) 1,176.00 

School of Education (SOE)  

    Regular 900.00 

    Bachelor of Education in Music 900.00 

    Diploma of Education in Music 900.00 

Faculty of Arts and Social Sciences (FASS)  

    Bachelor of Arts in Theology 1,176.00 

    Bachelor of Arts in Communication Studies 1,176.00 



    Bachelor of Science in Development Studies 1,176.00 

    Diploma in Development Studies 1,176.00 

Faculty of Science (FOS)  

    Faculty of Science (All Options) 1,269.00 

    Bachelor of Science in Biomedical Engineering 1,269.00 

    Diploma in Biomedical Equipment Technology 1,269.00 

School of Nursing and Midwifery (SONM)  

   School of Nursing and Midwifery (All Options) 
Continuing Level 100 

5,490.00 

    Summer Mode - All Options (3 Months) 4,000.00 per Month 

    Summer Mode – All Options (4 Months) 4,000.00 per Month 

Agriculture  

    Agric Business 900.00 

    BSc. Agriculture 900.00 

 
 

 

B. Undergraduate Internship, Practicum, Senior Research 

Project & Off Campus Teaching Practicum - Fees charged 

separately 
 

Program Fees 

Internship 350.00 

Off Campus Teaching Practicum (6cr) 620.00 

Senior Project (3cr) 350.00 

Practicum (3cr) 350.00 

Independent Studies ½ of Tuition per program in addition to 
60% of that Tuition. 

Nursing Access Program 2,000.00 



Valley View University 

Summer Fee Schedule 

Valid Until June 30, 2025 
(Effective June 1, 2025) 

OYIBI CAMPUS 

 

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS 

 

Fee Payment Policy 

1. Currency: US Dollars 
2. Students can register ONLY UP TO SIX (6) credits per session. 
3. Students who register more than 6 credits will pay USD 67.00 per each extra credit hour. 

4. Residential Fee 
Four (4) in a room is GH¢500.00 each, Three in a room is GH¢550.00 and Two (2) in room 

is GH¢ 620.00 each 
5. Feeding Fee 

NOTE: All residence Students on Oyibi Campus must choose from the options below: 

Two Meal Plan – GH¢1,200.00, Three Meal Plan - GH¢1,650.00,  
Single Meal Plan – GH¢600.00 

 

NOTE: ALL PAYMENT SHOULD BE MADE TO EITHER 
 

Bank: Prudential Bank Ghana Ltd. 
Account Name: Valley View University 

OR Bank: United Bank of Africa 
Account Name: Valley View 
University 

Account No: 0362000060182 
Branch: Valley View University 

 Account No: 01206400802213, 
Branch: East Legon 

MOBILE MONEY OPTIONS 
6. *800*50# 

7. *924*200# 
8. *772*42# 

  

A. Undergraduate Programs: Regular Mode 

1a. Tuition – Continuing Students 
Program Tuition 

School of Business (All Options) 416.10 

School of Education –All Option (Regular) 409.80 

Bachelor of Arts in Theology 416.10 

Bachelor of Arts in Communication Studies 416.10 

Bachelor of Science in Development Studies 416.10 

Diploma in Development Studies 258.60 

Faculty of Science (All Options) 447.60 

Bachelor of Science in Biomedical Engineering 512.00 

Diploma in Biomedical Equipment Technology 344.93 



School of Nursing and Midwifery (All Options) 
Continuing Level 100 

1,656.00 

    Summer Mode - All Options (3 Months) 1,626.00 per Month 

    Summer Mode – All Options (4 Months) 1,626.00 per Month 

 
 

 

B. Undergraduate Internship, Practicum, Senior Research 

Project & Off Campus Teaching Practicum - Fees charged 

separately 
 

Program Fees 

Internship 183.00 

Off Campus Teaching Practicum (6cr) 366.00 

Senior Project (3cr) 183.00 

Practicum (3cr) 183.00 

Independent Studies ½ of Tuition per program in addition to 
60% of that Tuition. 

 
  


